PEH 300
43
electrolytic capacitors
Dimensions table PEH 300 (mm)
D × L Case D1 L1 Weight
code ±0.5 ±1.0 approx (g)
30 × 40 R 30.5 41 35
30 × 45 S 30.5 46 40

6.3 ± 1
10 ± 0.1
L1
Ø
 2 ± 0.1 (2x)
M
ounting holes
PEH 300
44
electrolytic capacitors
Article table  PEH 300 85°C
CR D × L Case IRAC* IRAC* ESR* ESR* Article
UR code 85°C 40°C 20°C 20°C code
100 Hz 20 kHz 100 Hz 100 kHz 1st block
µF mm A A mΩ mΩ
560 30 × 40 R 2.0 6.0 240 130 PEH 300RR3560M
680 30 × 45 S 2.3 6.7 200 110 PEH 300RS3680M
200 VDC 820 30 × 50 T 2.6 7.5 160 93 PEH 300RT3820M
820 35 × 40 X 2.6 7.5 170 95 PEH 300RX3820M
1000 35 × 45 Y 3.0 8.4 140 78 PEH 300RY4100M
1200 35 × 50 Z 3.3 9.4 110 66 PEH 300RZ4120M
390 30 × 40 R 1.8 5.8 280 140 PEH 300SR3390M
470 30 × 45 S 2.0 6.5 230 120 PEH 300SS3470M
250 VDC 560 30 × 50 T 2.3 7.2 200 100 PEH 300ST3560M
560 35 × 40 X 2.3 7.2 200 100 PEH 300SX3560M
680 35 × 45 Y 2.6 8.1 160 86 PEH 300SY3680M
820 35 × 50 Z 2.9 9.0 140 72 PEH 300SZ3820M
270 30 × 40 R 1.7 5.9 300 140 PEH 300UR3270M
330 30 × 45 S 1.9 6.7 240 110 PEH 300US3330M
350 VDC 390 30 × 50 T 2.2 7.4 210 95 PEH 300UT3390M
390 35 × 40 X 2.2 7.4 210 98 PEH 300UX3390M
470 35 × 45 Y 2.5 8.3 170 81 PEH 300UY3470M
560 35 × 50 Z 2.7 9.2 150 69 PEH 300UZ3560M
220 30 × 40 R 1.6 5.3 340 160 PEH 300XR3220M
270 30 × 45 S 1.8 6.0 280 130 PEH 300XS3270M
385 VDC 330 30 × 50 T 2.0 6.6 230 110 PEH 300XT3330M
330 35 × 40 X 2.1 7.3 220 100 PEH 300XX3330M
390 35 × 45 Y 2.3 8.1 190 86 PEH 300XY3390M
470 35 × 50 Z 2.6 9.0 160 72 PEH 300XZ3470M
220 30 × 40 R 1.7 5.9 310 140 PEH 300VR3220M
270 30 × 45 S 1.9 6.7 250 110 PEH 300VS3270M
400 VDC 330 30 × 50 T 2.1 7.6 210 91 PEH 300VT3330M
330 35 × 40 X 2.2 7.5 210 93 PEH 300VX3330M
390 35 × 45 Y 2.4 8.4 180 79 PEH 300VY3390M
470 35 × 50 Z 2.7 9.3 150 66 PEH 300VZ3470M
180 30 × 40 R 1.6 5.8 340 140 PEH 300OR3180M
220 30 × 45 S 1.8 6.6 280 120 PEH 300OS3220M
420 VDC 270 30 × 50 T 2.0 7.4 230 96 PEH 300OT3270M
270 35 × 40 X 2.1 7.4 230 98 PEH 300OX3270M
330 35 × 45 Y 2.3 8.3 190 81 PEH 300OY3330M
390 35 × 50 Z 2.6 9.1 160 69 PEH 300OZ3390M
150 30 × 40 R 1.5 5.2 390 170 PEH 300YR3150M
180 30 × 45 S 1.6 5.8 320 140 PEH 300YS3180M
450 VDC 220 30 × 50 T 1.8 6.4 270 110 PEH 300YT3220M
220 35 × 40 X 1.9 7.0 260 110 PEH 300YX3220M
270 35 × 45 Y 2.2 7.9 210 89 PEH 300YY3270M
330 35 × 50 Z 2.5 8.9 170 74 PEH 300YZ3330M
* Maximum values
PEH 330
45
electrolytic capacitors

Article table  PEH 330 105°C
CR D × L Case IRAC* IRAC* ESR* ESR* Article
UR code 105°C 40°C 20°C 20°C code
100 Hz 20 kHz 100 Hz 100 kHz 1st block
µF mm A A mΩ mΩ
5600 30 × 40 R 2.6 9.8 47 37 PEH 330KR4560M
6800 30 × 45 S 2.9 10.8 39 32 PEH 330KS4680M
40 VDC 8200 30 × 50 T 3.2 11.8 34 27 PEH 330KT4820M
8200 35 × 40 X 3.8 14.3 29 23 PEH 330KX4820M
10000 35 × 45 Y 4.2 15.9 24 19 PEH 330KY5100M
12000 35 × 50 Z 4.7 17.4 21 16 PEH 330KZ5120M
3300 30 × 40 R 2.4 9.6 49 34 PEH 330MR4330M
3900 30 × 45 S 2.6 10.7 42 29 PEH 330MS4390M
63 VDC 4700 30 × 50 T 2.9 11.5 36 25 PEH 330MT4470M
4700 35 × 40 X 3.4 14.8 30 20 PEH 330MX4470M
5600 35 × 45 Y 3.8 16.3 26 17 PEH 330MY4560M
6800 35 × 50 Z 4.2 17.8 22 14 PEH 330MZ4680M
1000 30 × 40 R 1.6 7.6 120 72 PEH 330PR4100M
1200 30 × 45 S 1.8 8.5 97 61 PEH 330PS4120M
100 VDC 1500 30 × 50 T 2.1 9.5 79 50 PEH 330PT4150M
1500 35 × 40 X 2.2 10.8 74 45 PEH 330PX4150M
1800 35 × 45 Y 2.5 12.0 62 38 PEH 330PY4180M
2200 35 × 50 Z 2.8 13.4 51 32 PEH 330PZ4220M
390 30 × 40 R 0.91 4.7 350 200 PEH 330RR3390M
470 30 × 45 S 1.0 5.3 290 170 PEH 330RS3470M
200 VDC 560 30 × 50 T 1.1 5.9 240 140 PEH 330RT3560M
560 35 × 40 X 1.2 6.3 240 130 PEH 330RX3560M
680 35 × 45 Y 1.3 7.1 200 110 PEH 330RY3680M
820 35 × 50 Z 1.5 7.9 160 93 PEH 330RZ3820M
270 30 × 40 R 0.81 4.6 410 210 PEH 330SR3270M
330 30 × 45 S 0.91 5.1 340 180 PEH 330SS3330M
250 VDC 390 30 × 50 T 1.0 5.7 290 150 PEH 330ST3390M
390 35 × 40 X 1.1 6.1 280 140 PEH 330SX3390M
470 35 × 45 Y 1.2 6.8 230 120 PEH 330SY3470M
560 35 × 50 Z 1.3 7.5 200 100 PEH 330SZ3560M
180 30 × 40 R 0.78 4.9 410 190 PEH 330UR3180M
220 30 × 45 S 0.88 5.5 340 150 PEH 330US3220M
350 VDC 270 30 × 50 T 1.0 6.2 280 130 PEH 330UT3270M
270 35 × 40 X 1.0 6.6 270 120 PEH 330UX3270M
330 35 × 45 Y 1.2 7.5 220 100 PEH 330UY3330M
390 35 × 50 Z 1.3 8.3 190 85 PEH 330UZ3390M
180 30 × 40 R 0.81 5.1 390 170 PEH 330XR3180M
220 30 × 45 S 0.91 5.7 320 140 PEH 330XS3220M
385 VDC 270 30 × 50 T 1.0 6.4 260 120 PEH 330XT3270M
270 35 × 40 X 1.1 6.9 250 110 PEH 330XX3270M
330 35 × 45 Y 1.2 7.8 210 92 PEH 330XY3330M
390 35 × 50 Z 1.4 8.6 180 78 PEH 330XZ3390M
150 30 × 40 R 0.77 5.0 410 180 PEH 330VR3150M
180 30 × 45 S 0.86 5.6 350 150 PEH 330VS3180M
400 VDC 220 30 × 50 T 0.97 6.2 280 120 PEH 330VT3220M
220 35 × 40 X 1.0 6.7 280 120 PEH 330VX3220M
270 35 × 45 Y 1.2 7.6 230 97 PEH 330VY3270M
330 35 × 50 Z 1.3 8.5 190 80 PEH 330VZ3330M
* Maximum values
PEH 300 and PEH 330
47
electrolytic capacitors